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Prima 
autorizzazione 

Anno
Cognome Nome Luogo di lavoro

2005

2008

1996

2010

2007

2010

2002

2004

1996

2011

2005

2014

2013

1998

2001

1999

1996

2007

1999

2002

2013

2007

2001

2007

2010

1996

2013

2012

1999

1996

1996

2009

2012

Ardia

Berger

Bernasconi

Bernasconi

Berta

Boffelli

Burkholz

Caiata Olgiati

Calò Kyburz

Capra

Carnaghi

Cattelan

Ciccarelli

Clerc

Clerc

Comazzi Troehler

Conti Zucchetti

Dazio

Donati

Donnet Descartes

Fasani

Ferrari Nolin

Ferrini

Fratantonio

Gasparoli

Genasci - pedrina

Gerber

Gerosa

Ghezzi

Ghidossi Hermans

Gilardi Rampazzi

Gjezi

Guglielmetti Asmus

Mariangela

Marta

Flavia

Vanessa

Nicola

Lenni

Manfred

Giovanna

Claudia

Barbara Antonella

Paolo

Corinne

Diego

Jean - louis

Laure - anne

Laura

Morena

Danila

Fimmy

Geneviève

Marianna

Francesca

Jennifer

Sabrina

Athos

Ornella

Stefanie

Lorenza

Ivan

Lorenza

Beatrice

Nicole

Elena

Tesserete

Biasca

Novaggio

Lugano

Viganello

Bellinzona

Locarno

Taverne

non dato

non dato

Lussy-sur-morges (vd)

Vaglio

Lugano

Taverne

Mendrisio

Comano

Locarno-solduno

non dato

Locarno

Claro

Mesocco

non dato

Savosa

Biasca

Giubiasco

Taverne

Biasca

Mendrisio

Locarno

Breganzona

non dato

Lugano

non dato
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Prima 
autorizzazione 

Anno
Cognome Nome Luogo di lavoro

1997

2003

1997

2010

2004

2009

1999

2004

2001

2005

2012

2005

2001

1997

2008

2013

2000

2001

1996

2007

2013

2013

1998

2006

2007

1998

1998

1996

2007

2011

1997

2005

1998

Helbling

Hersche Cupelli

Invernizzi

Jufer Misic

Kayar

Koelbach

Lepri

Lucas Renier

Lupo

Manfrini

Martinetti

Mazza

Melchiorre

Meloni Quaglia

Mendolia Kohler

Moresi

Morisoli

Neunhoeffer Gomaa

Noseda Mutelet

Papilloud Guslandi

Petrig

Petrone Suppa

Piazza - Maricelli

Porrini

Prinzler

Rais A Marca

Rech

Robbiani

Robveille

Rodesino

Rodoni

Rossini Drecq

Rottmann

Irüne

Ruth Helena

Fabio

Marijana

Cecile

Pia

Francine

Nathalie

Anne

Monica

Tristana Maddalena

Tatiana

Marialise

Margherita

Andraina

Simona

Mauro

Regula

Elisabeth

Anne Laure

Andrea

Miriam

Anna

Roberta

Stephanie

Doris

Silvano Giorgio

Ines

Gaëtan

Laura

Graziano

Emmanuelle

Norbert

Bellinzona

Gordola

Bellinzona

Biasca

Sementina

Locarno

Locarno

Locarno

Solduno

Chiasso

Mezzovico

Rancate

Bellinzona

Brissago

Magadino

Vaglio

Lugano

non dato

Massagno

Muralto

Biasca

Balerna

Lugano

Bellinzona

Lugano

Magliaso

Lugano

Sessa

Lugano

Dongio

Bellinzona

Giubiasco

Mendrisio
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Prima 
autorizzazione 

Anno
Cognome Nome Luogo di lavoro

2004

2007

2008

2009

1998

1998

1998

1997

2011

2002

2002

2007

1998

2010

1999

1998

1998

2014

Santinelli Bignasca

Schmieder

Sonvico

Stock Bernasconi

Teuscher

Ubrich

Ubrich

Valli

Valli

Vella Landert

Venuti

Veronelli

Villaret D'Anna

Viscio

Wangler

Zali

Zschaber

Zublasing

Natalia

Michaela

Roberta

Katharina

Edit

Hans

Hans Johannes

Giovanna

Pamela

Regina

Angélique Marie

Simona

Christine

Rossella

Katharina

Valeria

Madeleine

Christine

Bellinzona

Bellinzona

Lopagno

Bellinzona

Bellinzona

Minusio

Minusio

Biasca

non dato

Claro

Mendrisio

Rivera Monte Ceneri

Viganello

Locarno

Bellinzona

Bellinzona

Camorino

Viganello


